C-1
"ST"
series
"SL"
series
4" SUBMERSIBLE PUMP
The "ST / GS / SL" series are built with such precision that they
provide a superior output for many years.  These submersible are also

3 230 531-0392 ST20-500-230 2 624.00
3 460 531-0393 ST20-500-460 2 624.00
EXAMPLE OF MODEL NUMBER CODE
ST 5 - 50 - 233
ST 5 50 23 3
SERIES G.P.M. H.P.
11 = 115 VOLTS
23 = 230 VOLTS
2 WIRES
3 WIRES
4” Submersible pump "ST" series
INCLUDED: PUMP - MOTOR - LEAD
Bracket and discharge head made in stainless steel (304), external check valve,
shaft and pump housing made in stainless steel
PUMP
DISCHARGE 1 ¼"
4" SUBMERSIBLE PUMP
STAINLESS STEEL ST
C-4
WARNING: These pumps may develop very high pressure.  A pressure valve must be installed on the tank to avoid possible
 danger of the tank bursting that can cause property damage and/or personal injury or death.
     3 WIRES + GROUND 2 WIRES + GROUND
H.P. G.P.M. Stages Phase Volts Order
number Model Price list Order
number Model Price list
1/2
5  13  1 115 531-5077 5 GS05 113 801.00 531-5075 5 GS05 112 853.00
1 230 531-5087 5 GS05 233 801.00 531-5085 5 GS05 232 853.00
8 9 1 115 531-5097 8 GS05 113 754.00 531-5095 8 GS05 112 818.00
1 230 531-5107 8 GS05 233 754.00 531-5105 8 GS05 232 818.00
12 8 1 115 531-5117 12 GS05 113 702.00 531-5115 12 GS05 112 771.00
1 230 531-5124 12 GS05 233 702.00 531-5125 12 GS05 232 771.00
20 4 1 115 531-5057 20 GS05 113 735.00 531-5127 20 GS05 112 806.00
1 230 531-5067 20 GS05 233 735.00 531-5129 20 GS05 232 806.00
3/4
5  19
1 230 531-5137 5 GS07 233 990.00 531-5135 5 GS07 232 1 053.00
3 200 531-5131 5 GS07 200  984.00
3 230 531-5132 5 GS07 230 984.00
3 460 531-5133 5 GS07 460 984.00
8  13
1 230 531-5147 8 GS07 233  925.00 531-5145 8 GS07 232  1 006.00
3 200 531-5141 8 GS07 200 917.00
3 230 531-5142 8 GS07 230 917.00
3 460 531-5143 8 GS07 460 917.00
12  11
1 230 531-5157 12 GS07 233 839.00 531-5155 12 GS07 232 925.00
3 200 531-5152 12 GS07 200 833.00
3 230 531-5153 12 GS07 230 833.00
3 460 531-5159 12 GS07 460 833.00
20 9
1 230 531-5167 20 GS07 233 892.00 531-5165 20 GS07 232 973.00
3 200 531-5161 20 GS07 200 887.00
3 230 531-5162 20 GS07 230 887.00
3 460 531-5163 20 GS07 460 887.00
1
5   22
1 230 531-5177 5 GS10 233 1 085.00 531-5175 5 GS10 232 1 179.00
3 200 531-5171 5 GS10 200 1 106.00
3 230 531-5172 5 GS10 230 1 106.00
3 460 531-5173 5 GS10 460 1 106.00
8  16
1 230 531-5187 8 GS10 233 1 001.00 531-5185 8 GS10 232 1 121.00
3 200 531-5181 8 GS10 200 1 024.00
3 230 531-5182 8 GS10 230 1 024.00
3 460 531-5183 8 GS10 460 1 024.00
12  14
1 230 531-5197 12 GS10 233 918.00 531-5195 12 GS10 232 1 056.00
3 200 531-5191 12 GS10 200 940.00
3 230 531-5192 12 GS10 230 940.00
3 460 531-5193 12 GS10 460 940.00
20  11
1 230 531-5207 20 GS10 233 972.00 531-5205 20 GS10 232 1 108.00

shaft and pump housing made in stainless steel
PUMP DISCHARGE 1 ¼"
EXAMPLE OF MODEL NUMBER CODE
5  GS05  233
5 GS 05 23 3
G.P.M. SERIES H.P.
11 = 115 VOLTS
23 = 230 VOLTS
2 WIRES
3 WIRES
C-6
4" SUBMERSIBLE PUMP
THERMOPLASTIC SL
4” Submersible pump "SL" series
INCLUDED: PUMP - MOTOR - LEAD
Bracket and discharge head made in thermoplastic, internal check valve,
shaft and pump housing made in stainless steel
     3 WIRES + GROUND 2 WIRES + GROUND
 H.P.  G.P.M. Stages Phase  Volts Order
number Model Price list Order
number Model Price list
1/2
5 13 1 115 567-0077 SL5-50-113 701.00 567-0075 SL5-50-112 771.00
1 230 567-0087 SL5-50-233 701.00 567-0085 SL5-50-232 771.00
8 9 1 115 567-0097 SL8-50-113 665.00 567-0095 SL8-50-112 736.00
1 230 567-0107 SL8-50-233 665.00 567-0105 SL8-50-232 736.00
12 8 1 115 567-0117 SL12-50-113 636.00 567-0115 SL12-50-112 694.00
1 230 567-0124 SL12-50-233 636.00 567-0125 SL12-50-232 694.00
20 4 1 115 567-0057 SL20-50-113 641.00 567-0127 SL20-50-112 712.00
1 230 567-0067 SL20-50-233 641.00 567-0129 SL20-50-232 712.00
3/4
5 19
1 230 567-0137 SL5-75-233 897.00 567-0135 SL5-75-232 974.00
3 200 567-0131 SL5-75-200 892.00
3 230 567-0132 SL5-75-230 892.00
3 460 567-0133 SL5-75-460 892.00
8 13
1 230 567-0147 SL8-75-233 832.00 567-0145 SL8-75-232 923.00
3 200 567-0141 SL8-75-200 827.00
3 230 567-0142 SL8-75-230 827.00
3 460 567-0143 SL8-75-460 827.00
12 11
1 230 567-0157 SL12-75-233 766.00 567-0155 SL12-75-232 849.00
3 200 567-0151 SL12-75-200 761.00
3 230 567-0152 SL12-75-230 761.00
3 460 567-0153 SL12-75-460 761.00
20 9
1 230 567-0167 SL20-75-233 794.00 567-0165 SL20-75-232 884.00
3 200 567-0161 SL20-75-200 789.00
3 230 567-0162 SL20-75-230 789.00
3 460 567-0163 SL20-75-460 789.00
1
8 16
1 230 567-0187 SL8-100-233 907.00 567-0185 SL8-100-232 1 036.00
3 200 567-0181 SL8-100-200 921.00
3 230 567-0182 SL8-100-230 921.00
3 460 567-0183 SL8-100-460 921.00
12 14
1 230 567-0197 SL12-100-233 854.00 567-0195 SL12-100-232 980.00
3 200 567-0191 SL12-100-200 870.00
3 230 567-0192 SL12-100-230 870.00
3 460 567-0193 SL12-100-460 870.00
20 11
1 230 567-0207 SL20-100-233 878.00 567-0205 SL20-100-232 1 008.00
3 200 567-0201 SL20-100-200 896.00
3 230 567-0202 SL20-100-230 896.00
3 460 567-0203 SL20-100-460 896.00
1½ 20 15
1 230 567-0277 SL20-150-233 1173.00 567-0275 SL20-150-232 1 355.00
3 200 567-0271 SL20-150-200 1087.00
3 230 567-0272 SL20-150-230 1087.00
3 460 567-0273 SL20-150-460 1087.00
WARNING: These pumps may develop very high pressure.  A pressure valve must be installed on the tank to avoid possible

4" SUBMERSIBLE PUMP
FP
EXAMPLE OF MODEL NUMBER CODE
4 FP-50-30-233
FP 50 30 23 3
Series
G.P.M. 3 H.P.
11 = 115 VOLTS
23 = 230 VOLTS
2 WIRES
3 WIRES
4
4"
CHARACTERISTICS
• Impellers and diffusers made of
polycarbonate
• Pump shaft and shell made of 304
stainless steel
• Internal check valve included
• Discharge = 2"
• Maximum starts for in hour = 15
∗ Available (200 - 230 -380 - 460 - 3 phases)
C-9
6" SUBMERSIBLE PUMP
AP
6" SUBMERSIBLE PUMPS  (120 - 170 - 230 GPM)
CHARACTERISTICS
• Impellers and diffusers made of Noryl
• Pump shaft and shell made of 304 stainless
steel
• Internal check valve included
• Discharge = 3"
• Maximum starts for in hour = 15
∗ Available (200 - 230 -380 - 460 - 3 phase) on
request
EXAMPLE OF MODEL NUMBER CODE
66 AP-120-200
FP 120 200
Series G.P.M. 20 H.P.
6
6"
6
4 = 4" motor
6 = 6" motor
 PUMP  +
460 Volts - 3 phases MOTOR PUMP END
H.P.  G.P.M.  Stages Order
number  Model Price Order
number  Model Price
7½
120  3
546-1015 46 AP-120-75-460 3 660.00 547-1010 46 AP-120-75 1739.00
546-1055 66 AP-120-75-460 4265.00 547-1050 66 AP-120-75 1778.00
170  2
546-1095 46 AP-170-75-460 3590.00 547-1090 46 AP-170-75 1641.00
546-1135 66 AP-170-75-460 4197.00 547-1130 66 AP-170-75 1675.00
10
120 5 546-1175 66 AP-120-100-460 4 871.00 547-1170 66 AP-120-100 2114.00
170 3 546-1215 66 AP-170-100-460 4 660.00 547-1210 66 AP-170-100 1813.00
230 3 546-1255 66 AP-230-100-460 4 322.00 547-1250 66 AP-230-100 1549.00
15 120 7 546-1295 66 AP-120-150-460 5 718.00 547-1290 66 AP-120-150 2488.00
230 4 546-1375 66 AP-230-150-460 5 371.00 547-1370 66 AP-230-150 1946.00
20
120 10 546-1415 66 AP-120-200-460 7 006.00 547-1410 66 AP-120-200 3029.00
170 6 546-1455 66 AP-170-200-460 6 538.00 547-1450 66 AP-170-200 2363.00
230 6 546-1495 66 AP-230-200-460 6 509.00 547-1490 66 AP-230-200 2332.00
25
120 12 546-1535 66 AP-120-250-460 8 171.00 547-1530 66 AP-120-250 3243.00
170 8 546-1575 66 AP-170-250-460 7 675.00 547-1570 66 AP-170-250 2880.00
230 7 546-1615 66 AP-230-250-460 7 540.00 547-1610 66 AP-230-250 2612.00
30
120 15 546-1655 66 AP-120-300-460 9 507.00 547-1650 66 AP-120-300 4117.00
170 9 546-1695 66 AP-170-300-460 8 794.00 547-1690 66 AP-170-300 3435.00
230 9 546-1735 66 AP-230-300-460 8 764.00 547-1730 66 AP-230-300 3021.00
40 230 12 546-1845 66 AP-230-400-460 10 494.00 547-1840 66 AP-230-400 3505.00
C-10
5 GPM
100
200
300
400
500
600
700
800
900
1000
30
60
90
120
150
180
210
240
270
300
4 8 12 16 20 24 28 32 360L/MIN
USGPM
0